06 May 2023 Saturday

1010th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 DEMR NiHAT(1)
2 SARIYERLI(7)
3 TUNGDAG(2)
4 BEYAZ ADAM3)
5 SABIR BEY(6)
6 SARRAFTAY(8)
7 KAPAKLICAN(4)
8 OVAKARTALI(5)

Pick(1) 9,95 ©, Seven Place(2,5/9,11/8,9/1,2,3,7/9,10/3,6/1,7) :46,08 £, 2.Pick six(11/8/1,7/10/3/1) :80.544,48 4, 2nd Pick five(8/1,7/10/3/1) :7.505,61 4, 2nd Pick Four(1,7/10/3/1) :1.470,93 %, 2nd Pick

Age
5y chh

5yogrh
5yobh
8yochh
7yogrh
5yobh
7yogrh

8yogrh

1.)93.500 ¢
1)16.129¢

Sire

GURGOKCE - NAKIYE
KAIZBERT (RU) - AYDNGUZEL
(ZDURAN - RAZIYE
GOBAKBEY - IPONON
ATIKBEY - KAYISI

SARRAF - GKMAZNLR
ATOVKARNCA - GULLUSAHM

SIVSEGINOGLU - BARVEYT

Race Result

Condition 3/DHOW

Dam

59,5
56,5
59,5
56,5
55,5
545
56,5

56,5

Weight
V.DEMR

TYILDIZ
MAKYAVUZ
MBAYIR
N.DEMR
SERYILDIZ
H.ClzIK

MKKUMBASAR

2))37.400 ¢
2)6452¢

Jockey
GOK. ERDOGAN

REM AKKILIC

i. HAK. BOYRAZ
SEL. OZEKICI
HUS. BECENE
M RES. KARA
HAY. CAN

MVEH. OZKAN

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

Owner
MERT KORKMAZ

R.GUNELI
MERT KORKMAZ
EMIN KARATAS
H.TURAN

I KOROGLU
D.TEKELI

C.KATI

3)18.700 &

3)3226 ¢

Trainer

143.72

1.44.00

1.44.02

1.44.62

1.44.63

1.44.74

1.53.69

1.56.12

Ankara Racecourse (9th Day)

1500 Fiber Sand

4)9350 ¢
4)1613%

Time Win PSF St

9,95
4,40
1,25
12,65
7,15
26,65
9,25

13,75

6

2

7

4

8

1,5 Lengths

3 Lengths

Nose

Three(10/3/1) :781,94 £, Quinella(1/7) 35,75 b, Exacta(1/7) :89,40 4, Trifecta(1/7/2) :89,55 %, Place(1) :8,00 %, Place(7) :3,30 b, 9th double(3/1) :58,55 ©

Margin Late Start RT
76

92
95
80
75
79
85

75



